
Emmevu Graphic Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 3 6 4 4 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 9

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 3

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valli Matteo (06/493) 1 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 4 4 2

Valli Mirko (06/494) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2

Detti Mauro (06/497) 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Magnanensi Sara (06/495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Alessandro 06/498 23 44 1,91

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 24 23 0,96

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 6 14 2,33

Valli Matteo 06/493 17 7 0,41

Valli Mirko 06/494 6 5 0,83

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 8 5 0,62

Detti Mauro 06/497 12 2 0,17

Magnanensi Sara 06/495 0 0 0,00

Lucky Strike Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 12

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 7 2 6

Gennari Luca (06/483) 4 7 4 5 1 2 4 10 4 8 4 6

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 0 0 4 7 3 7 0 0 4 9 2 2

Pane Michele (06/476) 2 5 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 7

Ruggero Nikolas (06/536) 2 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 24 54 2,25

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 22 42 1,91

Gennari Luca 06/483 21 38 1,81

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 13 25 1,92

Pane Michele 06/476 9 19 2,11

Ruggero Nikolas 06/536 7 8 1,14

TNT Conca's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 6

Lai Danilo (06/706) 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 3

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 4 9 4 9 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 4

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 2

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 24 47 1,96

Lai Danilo 06/706 24 42 1,75

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 24 32 1,33

Bichi Claudio 06/654 22 13 0,59

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 0 0 0,00

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 2 0 0,00

Team Dart Zone - A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8 2 2 4 9

Chieli Simone (10/078) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 1 2 4

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 7

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 2 0 2 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 6

Meazzini Francesco (06/411) 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 22 47 2,14

Chieli Simone 10/078 18 33 1,83

Molinari Ivo 10/081 18 28 1,56

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 18 23 1,28

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 12 17 1,42

Meazzini Francesco 06/411 8 8 1,00


